Specyfikacje produktu
Eaton SD4-S1600
Catalog Number: SD4-S1600
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage NH IP protection kit, Fuse
Holder,NH4, SINGLE POLE, 1600A, Fuse Type NH
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series low voltage NH
IP protection kit
SD4-S1600
Pack
30051712371569 1
2.58 kg 0.001 mm
0.001 mm 0.001 mm
0.001 cm³ SAP-UNITY
295 mm 122 mm
90 mm 2451 g
CE NH4 SINGLE POLE 1600A
Product Name Catalog Number
Packing Unit
EAN Quantity
Gross Weight Length
Width Height
Volume ERP Name
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Certifications Model Code
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. Wszelkie
prawa zastrzeżone.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical rating
1600 A
Product specifications
Single-pole
Do pobrania
Amperage Rating Number of Poles